29
BAGNO
BATHROOM
SALLE DE BAINS
30
BAGNO | BATHROOM | SALLE DE BAINS
COMPLEMENTI PER MOBILI DA BAGNO
COMPLEMENTS FOR BATHROOM UNITS

4,5
13
32
Ø 6,5
Ø 4,5
Ø 4,5
161/Z
Barra di sostegno in metallo zincato 12/10, per mobili sospesi.
12/10 galvanized metal support bar for wall-mounted units.
Barre de support en galvanisé 12/10, pour meubles
suspendus.
Code A min. order
(nr)
qty/box
(nr)
161/Z/0192 192 100 100
161/Z/0288 288 100 100
161/Z/0384 384 100 100
161/Z/0480 480 100 100
161/Z/0576 576 100 100
161/Z/0672 672 100 100
161/Z/0768 768 100 100
161/Z/0864 864 100 100
161/Z/0960 960 100 100
161/Z/1056 1056 100 100
161/Z/1152 1152 100 100
161/Z/1248 1248 100 100
161/Z/1344 1344 100 100
161/Z/1440 1440 100 100
161/Z/1536 1536 100 100
37
BAGNO | BATHROOM | SALLE DE BAINS
ACCESSORI PER MOBILI SOSPESI
ACCESSORIES FOR WALL-MOUNTED UNITS